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KELLEY, Richard 3-1186 richard-kelley@ufl.edu LARSEN, Kristin 294-1482 klarsen@ufl.edu
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ALREAD, Jason 294-1455 jalread@ufl.edu LINDSEY, Jeff 3-1199 jeffrey.lindsey@ufl.edu MANLEY, Daniel 294-1442 dpmanley@ufl.edu

AKTHER, Naznin 294-1456 naznin@ufl.edu LIU, Rui 3-1168 liurui@ufl.edu MARTIN, Melissa 294-1494 melissasmartin54@dcp.ufl.edu

BAWEJA, Vandana 294-1465 vbaweja@ufl.edu MARTINEZ, Jim 3-1193 jjm@dcp.ufl.edu PENG, Zhong-Ren 294-1491 zpeng@dcp.ufl.edu

BELTON, Stephen 294-1463 sbelton@ufl.edu MILLER, Cynthia 3-1149 cynthiakmiller@ufl.edu RHODEN, Debbie 294-1481 petals@ufl.edu

BENDER, Stephen 294-1450 sdbender@gmail.com MINCHIN, R. Edward 3-1153 minch@ufl.edu SILVER, Christopher 294-1435 silver2@ufl.edu

BOSWORTH, Frank 407-610-8325 fbosworth@dcp.ufl.edu MUSZYNSKI, Larry 3-1160 larrym@ufl.edu SIPES, James 294-1445 jamessipes@ufl.edu

CLARK, Nancy 294-1472 nmclark@ufl.edu NGUYEN, Diep N/A diep@dcp.ufl.edu STEINER, Ruth 294-1492 rsteiner@dcp.ufl.edu

COHEN, Donna 392-1418 dcohen@ufl.edu NUNEZ, David 3-1163 dnunez@ufl.edu THOMPSON, Kevin 294-1447 gday@ufl.edu

COOPER, Maggie (City Lab) 407-610-8325 maggie.cooper@ufl.edu O'DELL, Bill 3-1171 billo@ufl.edu VIERA, Keila 294-1440 kviera@ufl.edu

GOLD, Martin 294-1474 mgold@ufl.edu OPPENHEIM, Paul 3-1157 pauloppenheim@ufl.edu VOLK, Mike 294-1444 mikevolk@ufl.edu

GUNDERSEN, Martin 392-6290 margund@ufl.edu RAY, Anne 3-1195 aray@ufl.edu WIDMER, Jocelyn 294-1487 widmerj@ufl.edu

HAILEY, Charles 294-1471 clhailey@ufl.edu RIES, Robert 3-1155 rries@ufl.edu ZHU, Dan 294-1486 Zhudan@ufl.edu

HAYNES, Lisa 294-1454 lhaynes67@dcp.ufl.edu RUSSELL, Mark 3-1151 russ1307@ufl.edu ZWICK, Paul 294-1483 pdzwick@ufl.edu

HOFER, Nina 392-7154 adeline@ufl.edu SCHATTNER, Sallie 3-1180 sallieas@ufl.edu

HUANG, Lee 294-1464 leehuang@ufl.edu SHANKER, Ajay 3-1162 shanker@ufl.edu GEOPLAN CENTER - 392-8686

HUANG, Lisa 294-1461 lisahuang@ufl.edu SMAILES, Rick rsmailes@ufl.edu BARBOUR, Lance 392-0159 lbarbour@geoplan.ufl.edu

KOHEN, Martha 294-1475 mkohen@ufl.edu SMITH, Marc 3-1196 mtsmith@ufl.edu DOWNING, Danny 392-3246 danny@geoplan.ufl.edu

KRAMER, Mary 294-1457 mrkramer@dcp.ufl.edu SOLOMON, Keenya 3-1185 candy26@ufl.edu GOODISON, Crystal 392-2351 goody@geoplan.ufl.edu

KUENSTLE, Michael 294-1466 kuenstle@ufl.edu SRINIVASAN, Ravi 3-1164 sravi@ufl.edu NORRIS, Kate 392-0159 katen@geoplan.ufl.edu

LEACH, James 294-1471 leach.jameseric@ufl.edu STANLEY, Linda 3-1192 ljs@ufl.edu PALMER, Sam 392-3246 sam@geoplan.ufl.edu

MAZE, John 294-1476 maze@ufl.edu STANLEY, Kimberly 3-1187 kimms@dcp.ufl.edu PIERRE-JEAN,  Reginald 392-2351 reginald@ufl.edu

STEWART, Caleb 3-1188 kbs@ufl.edu SCHNEIDER, Nelda 392-2486 neldahs@ufl.edu
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